Certified Users of Aircraft Fuel

LICENSE NAME

AUCO087

AUCO023

AUCO067

AUCO097

AUCO072

AUCO096

AUCO014

AUCO083

AUCO068

AUCO065

AUCO085

AUCO084

AUCO086

AUCO007

AUC092

A-1 AG AVIATION

A-1 AVIATION INC

ABX AIR INC

AG AIR FLYING SERVICE

AIR TRANSPORT INTERNATIONAL LLC

AIR-TRAC INC

ALASKA AIRLINES INC

ALLEGIANT AIR LLC

AMERICA WEST AIRLINES INC

ARCHER AVIATION INC

ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST AIRLINES INC

B AND R CROP CARE

BIG SKY AIRLINES

BLUE MOUNTAIN AVIATION

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

We are committed to providing equal access to our services.

As of September 3, 2015

IALSO KNOWN AS

/IAIRBORNE EXPRESS DBA

/ C/O DELLEM ASSOCIATES INC

CITY

FAIRFIELD

FAIRFIELD

WILMINGTON

TOPPENISH

RICHMOND

PASCO

SEATTLE

LAS VEGAS

PHOENIX

WAITSBURG

ST GEORGE

CONNELL

TAMPA

WALLA WALLA

NEW YORK

If you need accommodation, please call 360-664-1852 or TTY 360-664-0116.

STATE ZIP CODE

WA

WA

OH

WA

VA

WA

WA

NV

AZ

WA

uT

WA

FL

WA

NY

99012

99012

45177

98948

23226

99301

98188

89129

85034

99361

84790

99326

33618

99362

11370



LICENSE NAME

Certified Users of Aircraft Fuel
As of September 3, 2015

IALSO KNOWN AS

/ LIL HELICOPTERS

/ICENTRAL VALLEY HELICOPTERS

ICASCADE FLYING SERVICE

AUC004 BUZZ RUCUERT FLYING SERVICE
AUC051 CHARLES LANDELLS

AUCO088  CLINE AIR SERVICES LLC
AUC036 CROPLAND AIR SERVICE INC
AUCO053 DENNIS FLYING SERVICE INC
AUC021 DORAN B ROGERS

AUCO033  DUANE'S FLYING SERVICE
AUC064 EASTERN WASHINGTON SPRAYING SERVICE
AUC012 FALCON WEST HELICOPTER INC
AUC020 FAUNCE AG AVIATION

AUC095 FAUNCE AIR LLC

AUC019 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
AUCO081 FENDER AIR SERVICE

AUCO015 FERGUSON FLYING SERVICE INC
AUC099  FLIGHT LEVEL ZERO LLC

We are committed to providing equal access to our services.

CITY
POMEROY
KENNEWICK
ELLENSBURG
WAITSBURG
PALOUSE
GARFIELD
TOUCHET
ELTOPIA
MALAGA
TEKOA
SPOKANE
MEMPHIS
GARFIELD
QUINCY

OTHELLO

If you need accommodation, please call 360-664-1852 or TTY 360-664-0116.

STATE ZIP CODE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

TN

WA

WA

WA

99347

99336

98926

99361

99161

99130

99360

99330

98828

99033

99203

38125

99130

98848

99344



Certified Users of Aircraft Fuel
As of September 3, 2015

LICENSE NAME

AUCO050

AUCO035

AUCO016

AUCO079

AUCO090

AUCO078

AUC102

AUCO031

AUCO056

AUC103

AUCO024

AUC104

AUCO039

AUCO059

AUCO080

GOSSARD AVIATION INC.

HILLE SPRAY SERVICE INC

HORIZON AIR INDUSTRIES INC.

J R HELICOPTERS LLC

JIM'S AIR SERVICE

KENMORE AIR HARBOR

LEADING EDGE AVIATION LLC

LUND FLYING SERVICE INC.

MEINES ENTERPRISES LLC

MOSES LAKE - WARDEN AIR SERVICE INC.

NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS INC.

NW AVIATION LLC

PAUL STEARNS

PFISTER'S FARM AVIATION INC.

PRECISION HELICOPTER INC.

We are committed to providing equal access to our services.

IALSO KNOWN AS

/FLY-IT-ON SPRAY SERVICE

CITY

ST JOHN

KAHLOTUS

SEATTLE

ZILLAH

COLFAX

KENMORE

CLARKSTON

RITZVILLE

PULLMAN

MOSES LAKE

OLYMPIA

ENTIAT

ROCKFORD

PASCO

NEWBERG

If you need accommodation, please call 360-664-1852 or TTY 360-664-0116.

STATE ZIP CODE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

OR

99171

99335

98148

98953

99111

98028

99403

99169

99163

98837-9416

98501

98822

99030

99301

97132



Certified Users of Aircraft Fuel
As of September 3, 2015

LICENSE NAME IALSO KNOWN AS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
AUC091 RANCH AERO INC PALOUSE WA  99161-9619
AUC089 ROYAL FLYING SERVICE INC ROYAL CITY WA 99357
AUC060  SKYWEST AIRLINES INC. ST. GEORGE uT 84790
AUCO018 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES INC. DALLAS TX 75235
AUCO011  STEPHEN B. PASSMORE LA CROSSE WA 99143
AUCO074  STEVE AND KEVIN MADER GP PULLMAN WA 99163
AUC082  STUCKEL PLACE LLC IAIR AG GARFIELD WA 99130
AUC063  SUPER KAT INC NEZPERCE ID 83543
AUC046 THE CROP DUSTER INC. EPHRATA WA 98823
AUC040 TRI-CITY HELICOPTERS SERVICES INC RICHLAND WA 99352
AUCO098  UNITED AIRLINES INC CHICAGO IL 60606
AUC094  US AIRWAYS INC PHOENIX AZ 85034
AUCO013  WASHINGTON LIQUID FERTILIZER CO WAPATO WA 98951
AUC008 WEAVER FLYING SERVICE INC. QUINCY WA 98848
AUC101  WEST ISLE AIR /CHELAN SEAPLANES CHELAN WA 98816

We are committed to providing equal access to our services.
If you need accommodation, please call 360-664-1852 or TTY 360-664-0116.



Certified Users of Aircraft Fuel
As of September 3, 2015

LICENSE NAME IALSO KNOWN AS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
AUC100 WILBUR-ELLIS CO NAPAVINE WA 98565
AUC032  WING-AIR DAYTON WA 99328

We are committed to providing equal access to our services.
If you need accommodation, please call 360-664-1852 or TTY 360-664-0116.
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